Beneficiary
InterAct Chelmsford Ltd
Families in Focus
CHESS
Age Concern (Chelmsford)
Hearing Help Essex

Millrace Furniture Restoration Co-Operative Ltd

Action for Family Carers
MENCAP

Support 4 Sight

Homestart

Ideas Hub

Kids Inspire

Samaritans

Sanctus Homeless Charity

SVP Springfield Furniture Bank
Broomfield Football Club
South Hanningfield Parish Council
Writtle Parish Council

Channels Community Stewardship CIC
Hannas Field Charity

Chelmsford CVS

Chelmsford CVS

YMCA

Chelmsford Community Transport
Citizens Advice Bureau

Chelmsford CVS

CHESS Homeless

Grant scheme
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Discretionary grant/UKSPF
Rural England Prosperity Fund grant
Rural England Prosperity Fund grant
Rural England Prosperity Fund grant

Greener Chelmsford grant
Greener Chelmsford grant
Neighbourhood CIL grant
Service level agreement
Service level agreement
Service level agreement
Service level agreement
UKSPF

UKSPF

Purpose of Spend
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
To support operational costs
New access road
New surface for two tennis courts

Provision of 2 x compost toilets at allotment sites

Community vegetable garden
Solar panels

Knife Angel Legacy public art

To support operational costs

To support operational costs

To support operational costs

To support operational costs

To deliver the Strengthening Communities

Programme
Refitting of Communal Kitchen Project

Net Amount (£)

6076.51
6076.51
8000.00
3038.26
5165.03
2734.43
6076.51
6076.51
6064.36
5619.56
4178.21
9200.00
6076.51
8000.00
7617.60
10000.00
8000.00
8500.00

5000.00
4000.00
10000.00
54000.00
25000.00
40000.00
113000.00
21777.00

18000.00

Payment Date

17/05/2023
03/05/2023
10/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
24/05/2023
10/03/2025
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
10/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
13/12/2023
20/12/2023
13/12/2023

03/05/2023
13/03/2024
15/11/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
25/03/2024

25/03/2024

Organisation / Directorate / Service Category
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy

Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy
Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy

Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy

1048631
1062311
1093901
213702

1113498
1200465
1127164
245421

1169324
1170940
1164085
1129513
219432

1150313
234092

1189379

286877
1112483
1112483
1054070
1075724
1088290
1112483

1093901

Charity No. Company No.

13019249



