Beneficiary	Grant scheme	Purpose of Spend	Net Amount (£)	Payment Date Organisation / Directorate / Service Category	Charity No. Company No.
InterAct Chelmsford Ltd	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6076.51	17/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1048631
Families in Focus	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6076.51	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1062311
CHESS	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	8000.00	10/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1093901
Age Concern (Chelmsford)	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	3038.26	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	213702
Hearing Help Essex	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	5165.03	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1113498
Millrace Furniture Restoration Co-Operative Ltd	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	2734.43	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1200465
Action for Family Carers	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6076.51	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1127164
MENCAP	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6076.51	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	245421
Support 4 Sight	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6064.36	24/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1169324
Homestart	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	5619.56	10/03/2025 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1170940
Ideas Hub	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	4178.21	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1164085
Kids Inspire	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	9200.00	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1129513
Samaritans	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	6076.51	10/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	219432
Sanctus Homeless Charity	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	8000.00	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1150313
SVP Springfield Furniture Bank	Discretionary grant/UKSPF	To support operational costs	7617.60	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	234092
Broomfield Football Club	Rural England Prosperity Fund grant	New access road	10000.00	13/12/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1189379
South Hanningfield Parish Council	Rural England Prosperity Fund grant	New surface for two tennis courts	8000.00	20/12/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	
Writtle Parish Council	Rural England Prosperity Fund grant	Provision of 2 x compost toilets at allotment sites	8500.00	13/12/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	
Channels Community Stewardship CIC	Greener Chelmsford grant	Community vegetable garden	5000.00	03/05/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	13019249
Hannas Field Charity	Greener Chelmsford grant	Solar panels	4000.00	13/03/2024 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	286877
Chelmsford CVS	Neighbourhood CIL grant	Knife Angel Legacy public art	10000.00	15/11/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1112483
Chelmsford CVS	Service level agreement	To support operational costs	54000.00	01/04/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1112483
YMCA	Service level agreement	To support operational costs	25000.00	01/04/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1054070
Chelmsford Community Transport	Service level agreement	To support operational costs	40000.00	01/04/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1075724
Citizens Advice Bureau	Service level agreement	To support operational costs	113000.00	01/04/2023 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1088290
Chelmsford CVS	UKSPF	To deliver the Strengthening Communities	21777.00	25/03/2024 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1112483
		Programme			
CHESS Homeless	UKSPF	Refitting of Communal Kitchen Project	18000.00	25/03/2024 Chelmsford City Council / Financial Services / Accountancy	1093901